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Electrical Specifications 
 

Center Frequency: 

Passband Width@3db: 

Ripple@±10KHz: 

Stopband@±300KHz: 

Insertion Loss: 

Spurious: 

Ultimate Attenuation: 

Impedance Zin=Zout: 

Input Level Working/non-demaged: 

 
 

75MHz 

+/-13KHz Min. 

1db Max. 

60db 

6db Max. 

40db Min. 

60db                   

50ohm 

+0dbm / +10dbm 

 

 

 

Operating Temperature 
 

-20°C to +60°C 

 

 

 

 

Mechanical Drawing & Pin Connections Drawing No : MD230001-1 
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1 , 3  , 5  :  Ground
2   : Input
4  : Output

44.45 max

38.1
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16 max

16.51

12.7 max

3.429 0.762X5

Unit in mm
1mm=0.0394 inches




